38. Muswiesenlauf
Einlaufliste 2,5km Schiilerlauf Jungen

Platz Vorname
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Lukas
Matheo
Elias
Elias
Tim
Jeremia
Luis
Isaak
Luis
Elias
Lennart
Nils
Elia
Mattis
Leon
Lukas
Franz
Alvaro
Leonas
Julian
Leon
Elias
Martin
Josia Nils
Philipp
Nils
Jonathan
Gideon
Lukas

Jan Luca

Nachname
Frank
Kilian
Tekorius
Darr
Kraul3
Rahn
Hiller
Rahn
Kittel
Wieczorek
Kittel

VoR

Engel
Wolf
Heynold
Fricke
Kénninger
Herzig
Schlecht
Arndt
Ruttmann
Winter
Girschek
Lommatzsch
Seibold
Binder
Lemke
Renner
Kukshaus

Rausch

Samstag, 7. Oktober 2023

Verein

Creglingen

Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Insingen

Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gymnasium Gerabronn
SpVgg Hengstfeld
Gymnasium Gerabronn
TC Backnang
Gemeinschaftschule Rot am See
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Brettheim

Gymnasium Gerabronn
TSG Roth

TSV Diinsbach
Gemeinschaftschule Rot am See
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Kirchberg

Gymnasium Gerabronn
Chemnitz

TSV Crailsheim

TSV lIshofen

Schonaich

Gymnasium Gerabronn

Gemeinschaftschule Rot am See

Klasse
Uldm
Uldm
Ul2m
Uldm
Uldm
Uldm
Uldm
Ul2m
Uldm
Uld4m
Uldm
Ul2m
Ul2m
Ul2m
Ul2m
Uldm
Uldm
Uldm
Ul2m
Uldm
Ul2m
Ul2m
Ul2m
Uldm
Ul2m
Ul2m
Ul2m
Ul2m
Ul2m
Ul2m

Platz_Klasse
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13

10
14
11
12
13
14
15
16

Seite

14:44
Zeit
9:00

10:14
10:15
10:15
10:35
10:53
10:58
11:07
11:14
11:16
11:19
11:23
11:24
11:25
11:37
11:37
12:00
12:03
12:09
12:11
12:15
12:16
12:17
12:20
12:41
12:44
12:49
15:36
15:39
18:47
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